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BEGINNING $19.00 BEGINNING $17.00 BEGINNING $14.00
1 YR (complete as of hire date) $20.00 1 YR (complete as of hire date) $18.00 1 YR (complete as of hire date) $15.00

SUBSTITUTE $15.00 SUBSTITUTE $14.00

BEGINNING $15.00 HOURLY RATE $17.00 UNLICENSED $90/DAY
1 YR (complete as of hire date) $16.00 LICENSED $95/DAY

Retiree/frmer tcher $110/DAY

SUBSTITUTE $14.00 Library Special Instructor $17.00
Pre-K Instructor $17.00

BEGINNING $16.50 BEGINNING $18.00 BEGINNING $16.00
1 YR (complete as of hire date) $17.50 AFTER ONE YEAR,ELIGIBLE FOR % INCREASE 1 YR (complete as of hire date) $17.00

SUBSTITUTE $14.00 SUBSTITUTE $14.00

LIFEGUARD $12.00 HOURLY RATE $15.00

BEGINNING $21.37 BEGINNING $10.00 BEGINNING $15.50
AFTER ONE YEAR,ELIGIBLE FOR % INCREASE AFTER ONE YEAR,ELIGIBLE FOR % INCREASE

NURSE AIDE SUB $15.50

BEGINNING $16.00 BEGINNING $15.00

1 YR (complete as of hire date) $17.00 1 YR (complete as of hire date) $16.00
THEN ELIGIBLE FOR % INCREASE SUB NRSE LICENSED $20.00

SUBSTITUTE $14.00 SUBSTITUTE BUS AIDE $15.00 SUB NRSE NON-LCNSD $15.50

2ND SHIFT LEAD
ADDITIONAL .50 

PER HOUR DRIVERS WHO SUB AS AIDE $18.00

BEGINNING $18.00 BEGINNING $16.00 BEGINNING $14.00

1 YR (complete as of hire date) $19.00 1 YR (complete as of hire date) $17.00 1 YR (complete as of hire date) $15.00

COUNTY ROUTE FULL      
(sub rate same) $111.40

TOWN ROUTE FULL   
(sub rate same) $86.53 Missed Route ECA $22.00

COUNTY ROUTE HALF      
(sub rate same) $66.84

TOWN ROUTE HALF  
(sub rate same) $43.27 Multiple Day Trips (rare) $20.80

SPEC NEEDS & VOCATIONAL $20.00 ECA ROUTES - REG $18.00 Bus Route Trainer $20.00
ECA ROUTES - SAT, 
SUN, & HOLIDAYS $20.00 Bus Route Trainee $18.00

After the completion of the 5th day of subbing, the school corporation will provide reimbursement for extended background check

and substitute permit application fees. 

Overtime hours must be preapproved & overtime pay rate will be calculated from the hourly rate

TEACHER SUB

SUMMER CUSTODIAL STAFF

IT ASSISTANT

NURSE SUB 

LATCHKEY COORDINATOR

THEN ELIGIBLE FOR % INCREASE

CLASSIFIED HOURLY RATE SCHEDULE FOR 2022-23 SCHOOL YEAR

THEN ELIGIBLE FOR % INCREASE

CUSTODIAL

GROUNDSKEEPER

DISTRICT OFFICE SECRETARY SCHOOL SECRETARY CLASSROOM AIDE

MAINTENANCE

THEN ELIGIBLE FOR % INCREASE THEN ELIGIBLE FOR % INCREASE

THEN ELIGIBLE FOR % INCREASE

SPED CLASSROOM AIDE

Effective on pay date on or after January 1, 2023

BUS MECHANIC ASSIST

THEN ELIGIBLE FOR % INCREASE

BUS AIDES

SPECIAL AREA INSTRUCTOR

ICE - STUDENT WORKER NURSE AIDE

BUS DRIVER RATES

LIFEGUARD 

THEN ELIGIBLE FOR % INCREASE

THEN ELIGIBLE FOR % INCREASE THEN ELIGIBLE FOR % INCREASE THEN ELIGIBLE FOR % INCREASE

CAFETERIA
CAFETERIA MANAGER CAFETERIA LEAD CAFETERIA PERSONNEL

H:\Central Office Shared Files\Dir of HR\Payroll\Classified Staff\2022-23 School Year\Classified Pay Rate Schedule 22-23 (r1022)  REV 11-22


